SHEET METAL NOT SHOWN

BUILDIMNG DESIGN CRITERIA:

BUILDIMNG SIZE:

ROOF: 208 X 24.5', FRAME: 20" X 22.5' X 8'-43/4" EAVE
41/2' ON CENTER FRAME SECTIONS.

HORIZOMTAL SHEET METAL 29 GA.

WIND LOAD: 90 MPH, 100 MPH V35
IMPORTAMNCE FACTOR: 1

GROUND SNOW LOAD: 55 PSF
SEISMIC: GOOD TO ZONE 4

CODE COMPLIANCE: 97 UBC, BOCA, 5BC, 2001 IBC

st o L [YOUNG [T1503 oy 22 5 x 8-4.75 FRAME
= o HORIZONTAL SHEET METAL
29 GA.

GALVANIZED T _
T || Dw2202258545 P1]

T i T [] T > L E] T J T T I



AMCHOR HOLES 57
FROM EACH POST

| I MATERIALS:

BASE RAILS, DOOR HEADERS & JAMBS:
2'K 3 15GA 1022 STEEL, 45 K31, ASTM AS00-B

H 3IDE POSTS, RAFTERS, PEAKS:
2251/ | 'K I 14 GA 1022 5TEEL, &5 K5I, ASTM AS00-B

BACK BASE RAILS, T-CONNECTORS, VERTICALS
AND TRUSS BRACE COLLAR TIE:
2" SQUARE 15 Ga 1022 STEEL. &5 K5I, ASTM AS500-B

TRUSS BRACE VERTIC AL:
I 1/2" SQUARE 18 GA 1010 STEEL, 50 K31, ASTM AS00-A

BRACKETS: 12 GA 1010 STEEL. 50 K5I, ASTM AS00-A

29 GA. HORIZIONTAL SHEET METAL

374" HIGH MAJOR RIBS, " OMN CENTER,
] ROOF AND SIDES.
A TRUSS BRACE ON ALL
IMTERIOR FRAME SECTIOMNS
&g — 34

——

§-43/4" — et f

8-4 108

CRARRRE A B BT
TOUSLARCES &P

(oo T e ) At CareiRs ML AT R

20K F2.5" X B-4.7 5 FRAME
BUILCHNG. HORIFOMTAL
- - SHEET METAL

GALVAMIZED T

0 HOH SLALE LA !..l Ir.j.'I"'rrgl;’t'?l:lﬂﬂlidh‘iPd

4 T i T [] T > L E] T J T T I




RAFTER
DOOR Jakad
Fl2-14 %17
SELF-DRILLIMNG
SCREWS [4)
BACK CR FRONT B
_ FLAT BRACKET
VERTICAL O IMSIDE OF
BUILDING
BACK OR FRONT VERTICAL
TO RAFTER CR PEAK
-BASERAIL
i VERTIC AL POST

BACE AND FRONT
QOF BALDING

BACK ﬂF BLRLDAMG

T COMNECTOR

BASE RAIL AMD VERTICAL
TO T-COMNECTOR DETAIL

BE-10 BRACKET BL-30
&) #12 X 15D SCREWS SINGLE PURLIM
&} BRACKET

?PLACFS #12%1"5D SCREWS

DOOR HEADER 1 1A SUUAKE T8 GA

L?d-ll'll’!

2ETXNT1"WITH
DOOR HEADER TO & TWAGE BOTH EMDS

DOOR JAME/VERTICAL BIha ) L aGREws

M EACH JOINT
HIWIDE 50 1/
FAWIDE 74 1/
AWIDE 11T

2" SGIUARE TRUSS BRACE ON
ALL INSIDE FRAME SECTIOMS

SIDE FOST

gl #12 % 1" HEX HEAD,

LF-DRILLING SCREWS.

g_l AT CORNER POSTS AND
WERHEAD DOOR LABs

-1

BE-10
ANGLE BEACEET VERTICAL PB4

WELDED TO BASE RAIL
[6) #12% I° o

HEX HEAD, L ens

SLE-DRILLING f%? SIDES

SCREWS RAFTER

" 27X 3" BASE RAIL
DOWHM THE LENGIH

OF BUILDING

e X2 BASE RAIL

O THE BACK AND
FRONT OF BUILDING

LA
SELF-DRILLING
SCREW

4 PLACES

IN RAFTER AMD COLLAR TIE

PEAK. TO RAFTER DETAIL
RAFTER SIDE POAT TO BASE RAIL
AMND FROMNT/BACK BASE RAIL
SIDE POST T 5IDE BASE RAIL
#12 x 1" SELF-DRILLING
1FER N SCREW USED I MOST
%:LE‘?"-““G JOINING APLICATIONS
2 PLACES
[ ol T —
BRI AT
SIDE POST TO RAFTER DETAIL o —
L - - YOUNG | 1-20:03  BUILDING DETAILS
= o HORIZONTAL SHEET METAL
d T8-2
GALVANIZED = T voewm ™
T I -
T ; T T T % T T T T T T j




] L 7 L 5 L 5 i 4 L 3 L z L 1

EFI‘-I%?LE PURLIM = ﬁﬂ?fw'%%ifﬂm e
BRACKET
2 PLACES

70002525
T U2HT 1/2K25 /47

BK-51
. BK-60
[€) #12X 1" SD SCREWS [6) #12 X 1" SD SCREWS

""-.._H_H\‘-‘-‘-H_
RAFTER AND COLLAR TIE — T IN' RAFTER AND COLLAR TIE

F400-50350 &) #12 X 1" SCREWS
BUILDING & : KIKE0 1/2° frf EACH JOINT
BUILDING 75 3/8 1A
CARPORT 74-1110
7-4 1318 gﬁ‘:ﬂ%ﬂm XK1 11" WITH

4" SWAGE BOTH EMNDS

:.x.:i-._mmﬂ e popr=—TTr—
L — -

™ 0«0 [YOUNG [5602 | TRUSS BRACE FOR 20°

= ' WIDE BUILDING OR
- - CARFORT
GALVAMIZED i .-l T TB-20-2 | 5
= o - -
a2 T el L] [-] T > T Ed T ki | T T i



AMNCHOR HOLD DOWN FORCE 580 LBS.

WITH T SFECIAL INSPECTION,
SLAB WITH FOOTING 1 S A s e b fon

12,00 —

OR BELOW
FROST LINE

WITH OR WITH OUT ICED REPORT #ER-1372
NOCTE: USE 1 ADDITIONAL ANCHOR ON THE OTHER
A SHEETING LEDGE SIDE OF EACH INTERIOR POST [NOT CORMER POST)
FOR WINDS OVER 110 MPH.
— 17 FLAT WASHER 3.00 —=— I—-—
HEX NUT .
OPTIOMNAL
BASE RAIL SHEETING
— LEDGE
12 % 7 WEDGE ANCHOR BOLT
1 LOCATED 5 FROM EACH POST — 2.00
50 - 1.50
4,00
1 /
- v ]
- e 2 (0
J | T
L 1.50 Ji -l 300
e OPTIONAL SHEETING 200 45,07 —
LEDGE 1 1/2° %1 1/ & ' |
4.50 1
#5 REBARCCNT,—/ 12.00
MID DEPTH :
IMSTALLATION: USING HAMMER DRILL AND 4 1/2" ¥ 12" CONCRETE DRILL
BIT. ED:RILL A HOLE INLD TH% CONCRéTE ETO 5 ‘.sf:f DEEF, o 12,00 —
FLACE THE FLAT WaASHER OMN THE BOLT AMD IMATALL THE MUT LIMNTIL A T .
2 THREADS ARE EXPOSED AROVE THE HUT, CONCRETE gﬁe]cgk Etlﬁgczﬁgﬁnulhmg
TAP THE ANCHOR THROUGH THE BASE RAIL INTC THE HOLE UNTIL THE WASHER C ! i
TOUCHES THE TOP OF THE BASE RAIL. NOW, TIGHTEN THE MUT TO SET THE AMCHOR, [2500 PSI) offical for requirements in

DO NOT OVER TIGHTEM AND CRLUSH THE TLIBE.

your county,

LR cAHinAT D
DRSRRERE AN B R
TOLBRARCES APT

YOUNG

720 WEDGE ANCHOR

DETAIL 1/2'X 7"

0 HOH SLALE LA

[ VD-wWASX? |

i

T E] T J T



